• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
REV11
LUMINA
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES

INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE
* are only available in 120o glass lens beam angles.
PENDANT MOUNT ADAPTER
AE-IL-LM-PENDANT ¾“ NPT pendant mount adapter (M10 screw) – black finish
WIRE GUARD
AE-IL-LM-WG Wire guard
REFLECTOR
AE-IL-LM-RFL-ALU-60 60˚ aluminum reflector
AE-IL-LM-RFL-ALU-90 90˚ aluminum reflector
AE-IL-LM-RFL-PC-70 70˚ polycarbonate reflector for up light reflection
BOTTOM LENS
AE-IL-LM-BL Bottom lens kit
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-IL-LM W- 8 - - G(120)-D
F2
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 7
G5
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
SPT
LINEAR FIXTURES
Linear Architectural Lighting
VADOR SERIES
LINEAR FIXTURES
Tri-proof Linear Fixture
LUMINA
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-LM320W-8XX-UV-G(120)-D
AE-IL-LM480W-8XX-UV-G(120)-D
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-IL-LM W- 8 - - G(120)-D
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 7
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-IL-LM480W-840-UV-G(120)-D
.120 DEGREE
.480 WATTS
.4000K CCT
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
NORMAL (80CRI) 0.94 0.97 1 1.03
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ROSETTA STEM
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
DOUBLE RING